= = = County Name Sutton County Report 11/05/25 8:30 AM
Voter Check-in Details with ) - .
. Election Name Constitutional Amendment Election From 11/04/25 6:00 AM
Si g hatures Election Type General To 11/04/25 8:00 PM
No. Name State ID Precinct

1 DAVID ANTHONY ADKINS 1185627111 301.4
2 CATHERINE ASHLEY AGUERO 1142173102 201.4
3 IRMA MARTINEZ AGUIRRE 1121506520 401.2
4 MARIO FUENTES AGUIRRE 1121576862 401.2
5 ADELITA ALVAREZ 1005927962 101.2
6 ADOLFO ORTEGA ALVAREZ 1012393325 101.2
7 JOE RICHARD ANDREWS IV 1163275224 201.4
8 TONI GAIL AVILA 2121242977 401.2
9 CHRIS ANNE BADGETT 1005934079 4013
10 CHRISTINA ERICA BARKER 1144673627 301.4
11 GLENDA JAYNE BARTON 1006165263 301.2
12 DEBRA SUE BEAN 1006169017 101.2
13 JEROME BISCHOFFBERGER 1135911185 201.2
14 MICHELE A BISCHOFFBERGER 2138569866 201.2
15 ROYLE BRIAN BLACKBIRD 1009323167 301.4
16 CHELSEA THOMLINSON BLACKBIRD 1011493240 301.4
17 PAMELA HOLMES BOLT 1006221096 401.3
18 DERRY KAY BOSCH 1005919155 101.1
19 DANINE LANE BRISTER 1006161026 201.3
20 CLIFFORD WAYNE BRISTER 1006161019 201.3
21 CLARENCE JOSEPH BRULEY 1107617094 301.2
22 BILLIE WITHERS BRULEY 1107712504 301.2
23 TRAVIS WAYNE BRYANT 1184740659 201.4
24 VIRGIL WAYNE BURGE 1006158544 201.4
25 LINDA KAY BURGE 1006158559 201.4
26 DAWN B CAHILL 1009323228 301.2
27 SAMUEL DOUGLAS CALDWELL JR 1137462794 401.4
28 MARSHA FINKLEA CARDWELL 1139920850 201.2
29 SHANNA PETTY CASTRO 1010383181 301.4
30 LANCE HEATH CASTRO 1004327837 301.4
31 LUCINDA CHAVARRIA 1177716024 201.4
32 NELWYN SUE CHURCHILL 1006158642 201.4
33 VICKIE COOKE 1006169659 201.4
34 CORBIN WADE CRENWELGE 2206317906 101.1
35 DONNA JEANNENE CRITES 1006165497 301.4
36 ANGELA MICHELLE CRITTENDON 1006169732 301.4
37 ARTHUR NED CRITTENDON 1006158996 301.4
38 BRETT EDGAR CULVER 1213325382 301.2
39 MATTHEW DAVIS 2189809899 201.4
40 KATHLEEN MORGAN DAVIS 2189809834 201.4
41 ALBERT WENDEL DIETZ 1006168842 301.4
42 MONTE R DILLARD 1006163305 201.2
43 SUE ANN DILLARD 1006163295 201.2
44 JANEY MELISSA DILLARD 1006165801 201.2
45 ROBIN YAGER DOWNING 1006165030 301.2
46 JOHN BERNARD DOWNING 1006165024 301.2
47 RACHEL C DURAN 1011636112 301.4
48 PAMELA EARWOOD 1031764213 301.4
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SANDRA ELLIOTT
DERENDA FAYE ERNST
DALE MITCHELL ERNST
OSVALDO AMAYA ESTRADA
CINDY JANE FIELDS

TRYON LEWIS FIELDS
ARTURO CARRILLO FUENTES
SOFIA GALINDO

RYAN QUINCY GARMON
MARGARET ANN GARRETT
JAMES FRANKLIN GARRETT
LINDSEY NEVINS GESKE
DEBRA PAYTON GESKE
GENE CLEMENT GIBBENS
SELMA S GLASSCOCK

MARIA PIEDAD GONZALEZ MUNSON
IDA JOELLA GRAVES
RUSSELL MARK GREEN

GAY LYNNE GRIFFITH
RHONDA GULLEY

KATIE ELIZABETH GULLEY
EVAN SHAY GULLEY
SABRINA ALLISON HAECKER
SUSAN ADELE HALL
STEPHEN EDWARD HALL
SPENCER EDWARD HALL
WILLIAM F HAZELTON

LU E HAZELTON

PASCUAL HERNANDEZ
ROBERT A HIGDON
CHARLOTTE CARGILE HIGDON
EVERETT MICHAEL HOBBS
DUSTIN TYLER HODGE
KAYLA RENEA HOLMES
JAMES ROBERT HUGHES
GERRY INGHAM

JAMES LOUIS JAEGER JR
SANDRA DELYSE JAEGER
ROSEMARY KATHERINE JENNINGS
LARRY GLEN JENNINGS
JOSEFINA | JIMENEZ

JUAN L JIMENEZ

MELINDA PEREIRA JOHNSON
LEE LESLIE JOHNSON

OLIVIA NANCY JOHNSON
JERRY LEA JOHNSON
BRETT L JOHNSON

ROY JEAN JOHNSON

BRADY MARCUS JOHNSON
WILLIAM DRAKE KARNES
BRIDGET GAYLE KIEHNE
AMBER DAWN KILLOUGH
CRAIG ALEXANDER LEONARD
JOHN C LEYENDECKER Il
CANDACE DENISE LEYENDECKER
KATHLEEN CARLA LOSSETT

State ID

1006158603
1143481000
1160729719
2137736382
1006165770
1006165838
2144304635
1023497142
1168440946
1006171190
1006163160
1014039824
1006154311
1011899402
1031409786
1045626670
1005922311
2129395436
1133969408
1006158965
1209488543
1143564742
2185850781
1022768292
1021751067
1143276198
1006154831
1006154820
1021074403
1006169692
1006165053
1013508644
2163559399
2205996520
1006163028
1005929611
1009323394
1006163000
1006169556
1006165575
1005924628
1005924637
1117444476
1117428093
1006158563
1006155093
1014305454
1005922519
1021218037
1006169310
2172234541
1048929446
1060284061
1180278613
2149968467
1178714339
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DAVID JOSEPH LOSSETT JR
ERICA L LOSSETT

KYLIE CHANTEL LOVE
BETHANY MAUDE LOVE
REBECCA ANN LOVE
RACHEL LOZANO

EMILIO REY LOZANO LUJAN
MARGARET A LUTZ

RYKER CAMRON MARSHALL
KATHY MARSHALL

JOE RAY MARSHALL
MARTHA L MARTIN

BILLY DON MARTIN

JANELL SCHNIERS MARTIN
MANUEL RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
REBECCA BARTZ MCANGUS
TRENT STEPHEN MCCLENDON
CATHERINE MCCLENDON
KATHRYN THURMAN MILLER
CHARLES ERWIN MILLER
LISA ELLEN MITCHELL

ZENA LOUISE MOORE
MICHAEL ROBERT MOORE
SULEMA MOORE

JESUS CRECENCEO MORIN
KELLY KEITH MORROW
JACOB COREY NORRELL
JACQUELYN JOHNSON OLSON
CHARLES R PAJESTKA
MARY ANN PAJESTKA
MARTIN W PARKS

CATHY PARKS

SHIRLEY ANN PAYTON

LISA HOLT PFAFF

ALECIA GAYE PLUMMER
DONALD WAYNE PLUMMER
LORIE OLSON POWERS
JAMES HOUSTON POWERS
TANNER ROSS PURVIS
TRUDI F RAINBOLT

ALLISON ARLENE RAMSEYER
RICHARD E RAMSEYER
EMILY MICHELLE ROGERS
JUSTIN DAVIS ROGERS
MICHAEL W ROUTH
CARMEN CONTRERAS SALINAS
MICHELLE M SCHAEFER
TERRY LEE SHAWVER
RALPH JOHN SMETANA JR
CHASE W SNODGRASS
KEVIN RAY SNYDER

JOHN HENRY STRAUCH
MELISSA TEAFF

CARL H TEAFF
LESLIE JEAN THORP
THOMAS MARION THORP

State ID

1178714356
1180061272
2128575041
2120058103
1006169212
1006156125
2191661535
1021052994
2135393609
1154280094
1154280143
1006154297
1006154284
1006168176
1005930616
1006171093
1150778603
1148281538
1016136547
1016142270
1006171518
1013585208
1005919851
1005919846
2144056351
1006156636
1030052258
1058494678
1006165076
1020028583
1006163037
1006165568
1203454752
1030920153
2193210069
2193219134
2128966178
1006155334
1019894514
1036306966
1013066944
1022816963
1130040207
2135904661
1006168793
1168620689
1005929719
2176975776
1026776445
1148709284
1006171212
1005930869
1006162787
1006162794
1006169778
1006169784
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201.2
401.3
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101.1
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101.2
101.2
301.4
101.2
301.4
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401.2
401.2
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201.4
201.2
201.2
301.4
401.2
101.1
301.4
201.2
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201.4
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301.4
301.4
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PAMELA JONES THORP

LANA BUTLER TOLLESON
JOLETA LOUISE TRAYLOR
CHAPMAN PARKER TRAYLOR
MELINDA SUE VALKONEN
KAIJA LEE VALKONEN
BRENDA BARTZ VALLIANT
TOM E VALLIANT

VERONICA VIRGINIA VASQUEZ
DOLORES ESQUIVEL VICK
LAWRENCE EMIL VICK
MIGUEL VILLANUEVA
KENDRA MICHELE VYVLECKA
TARA DIANE WAGONER
CHARLES KEVIN WALKER
MACK MIERS WARDLAW
JAMIE WARDLAW

WILLIAM CHASE WARDLAW
BRIDGET RENAE WARDLAW
DOREEN MARIE WEBER

TOM ESPY WHITEHEAD
WALTER LINN WHITEHEAD
WALTER ESPY WHITEHEAD
ROBERTA LYNN WHITNEY
ALETHA JUNE WILLIAMS
COURTLIN EVERETT WOODS
ERICA RAE YEAROUT

JOHN EDWARD ZOOK
ROBERT LEVI ZOOK

State ID

1146797969
1041191259
1010991098
1041734198
1006165413
1142277146
1006160056
1006160041
1031573743
1093022517
1092988890
1005922463
1006159990
1026673152
1010341185
1158398695
1005145886
1001781165
1023347004
1029516087
1005931104
1005931115
1005922278
2154446635
1006154519
1085563933
1129889939
1005913866
1019080454

Precinct
201.2
201.4
201.2
201.2
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301.2
201.2
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301.4
201.2
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301.2
401.2
401.2
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